
Lynx Boys Basketball - High School

All Levels - 2020-2021

2/4/2021

Event Date Activity/Event Location Start

Monday, November 30, 2020 BBB First Practice Home

Friday, December 11, 2020 BBB @ RC Stevens Away 5:00(JV)/8:00(V)

Saturday, December 12, 2020 BBB @ Spearfish Away 10:30(JV)/2:30(V)

Friday, December 18, 2020 BBB vs Yankton @ BV* Home 4:00(JV/9)/5:30(10)/7:00(V)

Tuesday, December 22, 2020 BBB @ SFL** Away 4:00(JV/9)/5:30(10)/7:00(V)

Friday, January 8, 2021 BBB vs Brookings @ BV Home 4:00(JV/9)/5:30(10)/7:00(V)

Saturday, January 9, 2021 V BBB vs Houston, Tennessee @ SF Pentagon Away 8:00 PM

Saturday, January 16, 2021 BBB vs SFR @ BV** Home 2:00(JV/9)/3:30(10)/5:00(V)

Tuesday, January 19, 2021 BBB @ Mitchell* Away 4:00(JV/9)/5:30(10)/7:00(V)

Thursday, January 21, 2021 BBB @ Brookings* Away 4:00(JV/9)/5:30(10)/7:00(V)

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 BBB @ SFW** Away 4:00(JV/9)/5:30(10)/7:00(V)

Friday, January 29, 2021 BBB @ Aberdeen* Away 4:00(JV/9)/5:30(10)/7:00(V)

Saturday, January 30, 2021 BBB vs SF O'G @ BV** Home 4:00(JV/9)/5:30(10)/7:00(V)

Saturday, February 6, 2021 BBB vs Pierre @ BV* Home 2:00(JV/9)/3:30(10)5:00(V)

Tuesday, February 9, 2021 BBB @ Watertown* Away 4:00(JV)/5:30(9A)/7:00(V)

Thursday, February 11, 2021 BBB @ Huron* Away 3:30(10)/4:45(JV/9)/7:30(V)

Tuesday, February 16, 2021 BBB vs Harrisburg @ BV* Home 4:00(JV/9)/5:30(10)/7:00(V)

Thursday, February 18, 2021 BBB @ SFR Away 4:00(JV/9)/5:30(10)/7:00(V)

Saturday, February 20, 2021 BBB vs Watertown @ BV Home 2:00(JV/9)/3:30(10)/5:00(V)

Thursday, February 25, 2021 BBB vs RC Central @ BV (9th@MS) Home 3:30(JV)/4:45(10)/5:15(9A)6:30(9B

)/7:30(V)

Friday, February 26, 2021 BBB vs Douglas @ BV Home 4:00(JV)/7:00(V)

Saturday, March 6, 2021 V BBB SoDak 16 @ Seed TBA TBD 7:00

Thursday, March 18, 2021 V BBB State @ Rapid City Away TBD

Friday, March 19, 2021 V BBB State @ Rapid City Away TBD

Saturday, March 20, 2021 V BBB State @ Rapid City Away TBD

Tuesday, March 23, 2021 BBB Awards Home

FIRST PRACTICE: MONDAY, NOVEMBER 30

TUESDAY, MARCH 23AWARDS DINNER:

Varsity Only: ^^  ^^^ 

ESD Conference Game: *

Metro Conference Game: **


